
# Stop Time Location

1 8:12 AM 55 Ave @ 56A ST

2 8:13 AM NB 56A St @ Rue Moreau

3 8:14 AM NB 5743 56A St

4 8:15 AM Rue Montalet @ Rue Masson

5 8:16 AM NB 125 Rue Masson

6 8:17 AM WB Rue Masson @ Rue Marquet (Corner)

7 8:18 AM SB 181 Rue Masson

8 8:20 AM 69 Rue Madalene

8:23 AM SCHOOL:  ACADÉMIE SAINT-ANDRÉ ..

9 8:23 AM MdY Bus Stop on St. Andre Bus Loop

10 8:26 AM NB Rue Eaglemont @ 55 Ave 

8:35 AM SCHOOL:  ÉCOLE MOTHER D'YOUVILLE

Dismissal 3:00 PM SCHOOL:  ACADÉMIE SAINT-ANDRÉ ACADEMY
Departs 3:07 PM SCHOOL:  ACADÉMIE SAINT-ANDRÉ ACADEMY
Departs 3:17 PM SCHOOL:  ÉCOLE MOTHER D'YOUVILLE

1 3:23 PM 55 Ave @ 56A ST

2 3:24 PM NB 56A St @ Rue Moreau

3 3:25 PM NB 5743 56A St

4 3:26 PM Rue Montalet @ Rue Masson

5 3:27 PM NB 125 Rue Masson

6 3:28 PM WB Rue Masson @ Rue Marquet (Corner)

7 3:29 PM SB 181 Rue Masson

8 3:31 PM 69 Rue Madalene

9 3:33 PM 60 Ave @ Rue Montalet NW corner

10 3:35 PM NB Rue Eaglemont @ 55 Ave

In Effect August 31, 2023 V1.1

To receive TEXT Messaging for Bus updates and notices or important STAR Catholic notifications, please text the word 
“Yes" to 978338. (Standard message and data rates may apply)

Route 27 - Beaumont 

For safety reasons, Students must be at their Bus Stop 5 minutes prior to posted time.

 To check Bus Status, check link - https://www.starcatholic.ab.ca/busing/bus-status

A phone message will not be sent out unless buses are more than 15 minutes late.


	Sheet0

